Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Market Place
Epworth
South Yorkshire
DNS 1EU
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 40-20-39
Statement Date: 31st Aug 2023
Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £36,150.17
31-Aug-23 SWARBRICK SJB/CURR1187 Cemetery Income £ 300.00
31-Aug-23 EQUALS Transfer to Equals Card £ 100.00
31-Aug-23 Sara Carlile SSE Grant £ 300.00
31-Aug-23 G H Fillingham Contractor Grasscutting £ 4,080.00
23-Aug-23 SCOTTISH WATER BUS Water rates £ 41.14
22-Aug-23 NEST Month 5 £ 123.84
21-Aug-23 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband charges £ 53.65
18-Aug-23 A Spencer CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
17-Aug-23 EQUALS FXP230817-14085479 Transfer to Equals Card £ 100.00
17-Aug-23 Laura Varley SSE Grant £ 300.00
17-Aug-23 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 75.00
17-Aug-23 R Wallace & Son Cemetery Income £ 75.00
17-Aug-23 Tracey Quinn Scarecrow Comp £ 75.00
17-Aug-23 Mary Pears Scarecrow Comp £ 25.00
17-Aug-23 KIRSTY DUNN Scarecrow Comp £ 50.00
17-Aug-23 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks £ 17.50
17-Aug-23 J B CHAFOR Supplies £ 74.19
17-Aug-23 J B CHAFOR Supplies £ 76.90
17-Aug-23 P HINDS CROWLE TC Grasscutting £ 793.00
17-Aug-23 ZURICH YLL1220107103 Insurance £ 3,970.32
17-Aug-23 SLCC MEM?245009-1 Membership £ 177.00
17-Aug-23 JT Bower 1368 Cemetery Expenditure £ 894,00
17-Aug-23 Crowle Peatland Railway E&ETC Grant £ 1,000.00
13-Aug-23 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22JUL2023 £ 8.00
04-Aug-23 NEST Month 4 £ 114.82
03-Aug-23 North Lincolnshire Council 52-54 High Street - Rent f 250.00
03-Aug-23 EDF ENERGY Chapels Electricity £ 90.55
02-Aug-23 North Lincolnshire Council 52-54 High Street - Council Tax £ 274.00
01-Aug-23 Burning Drea meadow cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
01-Aug-23 EQUALS Transfer to Equals Card £ 50.00
01-Aug-23 Net Wages Month 4 £ 3,107.64
02-Aug-23 HMRC Month 4 PAYE f 434.93
01-Aug-23 TESCO MOBILE 3 x Mobhile Phone Contracts f 32.97
01-Aug-23 North Lincolnshire Council Waste Disposal £ 63.96
£16.678.41 £37.,550.17

Closing Balance:

£20,871.76
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